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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Zhao Eric VIRGINIA USA D 2009
2 Wildman John D KANSAS USA D 2007
3 T Pukal Bartosz R ILLINOIS USA E 2009
3 T Halberstadt Weston R KANSAS USA E 2009
5 Richards Matthew * CANADA CAN D 2009
6 Ochs-Willard Jess NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
7 Efthimion Charles J NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
8 Bizek Keith M MICHIGAN USA D 2006
9 Murphy Liam KANSAS USA D 2009
10 Sitzman Nathan P INDIANA USA D 2008
11 Cockburn Charles C NEWENGLAND USA E 2006
12 Brashear Anthony MINNESOTA USA D 2009
13 Kirkpatrick Preston J IOWA USA D 2008
14 Tribolet Nicholas ( KANSAS USA D 2008
15 Mills William A NORTH TEX USA E 2008
16 Nassif Mathieu * CANADA CAN U
17 Pulaski Jr. Mark LONG ISLND USA E 2009
18 Parker Harrison H GEORGIA USA E 2009
19 Pamerleau Geoffrey D NATIONAL USA D 2009
20 Breedlove John S GULFCST TX USA D 2009
21 Funk Jens C NORTH TEX USA D 2009
22 Paragano Vincent NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
23 Miller Dalen K MINNESOTA USA E 2008
24 Darwin William R N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
25 Pashby Stephen N N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
26 Kesler Brandon C MINNESOTA USA D 2009
27 Pippin Scott T SAN BERNAR USA D 2009
28 Reitman Jason G NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
29 Galluzzo Michael C GOLDCST FL USA E 2008
30 Erb Mason A N.CAROLINA USA D 2009
31 Watchorn Brett A IOWA USA E 2009
32 Banks Dan * CANADA CAN D 2009
33 Knickerbocker Chase B GATEWAY FL USA E 2009
34 Sawyer Cole J NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
35 Frye Joseph A.P VIRGINIA USA E 2009
36 Eschrich Sean WESTERN NY USA E 2009
37 Bates Sean M IOWA USA D 2008
38 Shoemaker Joshua E MICHIGAN USA D 2008
39 Davis Thomas H ST. LOUIS USA D 2009
40 Shultis Ian P HUDS-BERKS USA D 2009
41 Kuiken Matthew T SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
42 Rains Adam C IOWA USA U
43 T O'Grady Fintan M SO. CALIF. USA U
43 T Schrock T. Elliot ARIZONA USA E 2009
45 Lavey Brent J COLORADO USA E 2009
46 Friedlander Reuben D GOLDCST FL USA D 2009
47 Hast Kern R GATEWAY FL USA D 2009
48 Shen-Kinny Lance D NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
49 Lessner Jr. Mark T COLORADO USA U
50 Denci Daniel J NEWENGLAND USA U
51 Hilburn Cofield B GOLDCST FL USA E 2008
52 Engelhardt Nile A IOWA USA U
53 Bird William A CENTRAL FL USA U
54 Beck Karl J MINNESOTA USA E 2009
55 Foley Connor M KANSAS USA U
56 Tubbs Steve MINNESOTA USA E 2009
57 Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA U
58 Lam Jonathan J NEW JERSEY USA U
59 Dobbins James W N.CAROLINA USA E 2009
60 Kath Philip D S.CAROLINA USA E 2009
61 Wilson Zachary D WESTERN NY USA U
62 Wong Edward * COLORADO USA E 2009
63 Crockett R. Douglas KANSAS USA E 2008
64 Zeiss Jacob A SO. CALIF. USA U
65 Wildman Steve KANSAS USA U
66 Neilson Erick R KANSAS USA U
67 Knutson Jim IOWA USA D 2006
68 Borojerdi Ameen GOLDCST FL USA U
69 Tang Andrew ALABAMA USA U
70 Pnewski Michael T MINNESOTA USA E 2009
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71 Salko Drew B CONNECTCUT USA E 2009
72 Doumaney Travis E NEWENGLAND USA U
73 Halberstadt Jaret W KANSAS USA U
74 Goellner George H KANSAS USA E 2008
75 Holle Nathaniel MINNESOTA USA U
76 Qureshi Afzal (AJ) GOLDCST FL USA U
77 Swanson Eric T KANSAS USA U
78 Rose Christophe OKLAHOMA USA U
79 Vitoux Michael E ILLINOIS USA U
80 Model Timothy I PHILADELPH USA U
81 Samulak Aleksander ILLINOIS USA U
82 Rutledge Jeremy * J CANADA CAN U
83 T Friedman Jake L GOLDCST FL USA U
83 T Brownstein Isaac A WESTERN NY USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's0
Number of C's0
Number of D's31
Number of E's25
Number of U's28
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3900
2 * Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3900
3 * Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3900
4 * Brashear,Anthony MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA D 2009 3901
5 * Paragano,Vincent MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3901
6 * Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA D 2009 3902
7 * Pashby,Stephen N MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3903
8 * Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3903
9 * Richards,M CANADA CAN D 2009 3903
10 * Banks,Dan * WESTDALE  CANADA CAN D 2009 3904
11 * Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA D 2009 3905
12 * Pamerleau,G NATIONAL USA D 2009 3905
13 * Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA D 2009 3905
14 * Reitman,Jason G MEDEO II  /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3905
15 * Shultis,Ian P BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA D 2009 3906
16 * Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA D 2009 3907
17 * Davis,Thomas H OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA D 2009 3907
18 * Kesler,Brandon C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA D 2009 3908
19 * Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3908
20 * Hast,Kern R UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA D 2009 3908
21 * Friedlander,R SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA D 2009 3909
22 * Pippin,Scott T SAN BERNAR USA D 2009 3909
23 * Tribolet,N KCFC      KANSAS USA D 2008 3920
24 * Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDIOSB/UCSB      SO. CALIF. USA D 2008 3923
25 * Bates,Sean M SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA D 2008 3927
26 * Shoemaker,J WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA D 2008 3927
27 * Sitzman,Nathan P BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA D 2008 3929
28 * Kirkpatrick,P DESMOINES IOWA USA D 2008 3929
29 * Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA D 2007 3948
30 * Bizek,Keith M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2006 3966
31 * Knutson,Jim SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA D 2006 3967
32 * Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA E 2009 4900
33 * Lavey,Brent J COLORADO USA E 2009 4900
34 * Frye,Joseph A.P. VACADF    VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4901
35 * Knickerbocker,C UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA E 2009 4901
36 * Pulaski Jr.,Mark MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4902
37 * Schrock,T A.F.A.    ARIZONA USA E 2009 4903
38 * Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA E 2009 4904
39 * Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA E 2009 4905
40 * Tubbs,Steve MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4906
41 * Wong,Edward * COLORADO USA E 2009 4906
42 * Dobbins,James W MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA E 2009 4907
43 * Shen-Kinny,L NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4907
44 * Watchorn,Brett A SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA E 2009 4907
45 * Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA E 2009 4908
46 * Parker,H NELLYA    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4909
47 * Pnewski,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4909
48 * Halberstadt,W KCFC      KANSAS USA E 2009 4909
49 * Beck,Karl J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2009 4909
50 * Galluzzo,M SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA E 2008 4921
51 * Goellner,G KS FA     KANSAS USA E 2008 4925
52 * Miller,Dalen K MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2008 4926
53 * Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA E 2008 4927
54 * Hilburn,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA E 2008 4928
55 * Crockett,R FACKLC    KANSAS USA E 2008 4928
56 * Cockburn,C PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA E 2006 4963
57 * Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9908
58 * Model,Timothy I FAP       PHILADELPH USA U 9909
59 * Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA U 9914
60 * Zeiss,Jacob A UNATTACHED/PHS       SO. CALIF. USA U 9916
61 * Halberstadt,J KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9918
62 * Tang,Andrew BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA U 9918
63 * Bird,William A UFFC      CENTRAL FL USA U 9930
64 * Brownstein,I RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9931
65 * Engelhardt,N DESMOINES IOWA USA U 9932
66 * Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA U 9933
67 * Denci,Daniel J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9934
68 * Friedman,Jake L SON       GOLDCST FL USA U 9939
69 * Foley,Connor M FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9941
70 * Rutledge,J CANADA CAN U 9950
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71 * Qureshi,A SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA U 9955
72 * Lessner Jr.,M DFC       COLORADO USA U 9965
73 * Swanson,Eric T FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9967
74 * Rose,C OSF       OKLAHOMA USA U 9967
75 * Doumaney,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA U 9968
76 * Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN U 9969
77 * Wildman,Steve KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9971
78 * Borojerdi,Ameen SON       GOLDCST FL USA U 9977
79 * Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA U 9980
80 * O'Grady,Fintan M BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA U 9985
81 * Rains,Adam C IOWA USA U 9986
82 * Samulak,A EURFC     ILLINOIS USA U 9988
83 * Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA U 9988
84 * Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA U 9996
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Astudillo,Charles      Pool 2 Kandlik,Aaron/Kovacs,Alexander
Zhao,Eric VACADF    VIRGINIA USA Darwin,William R MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Kuiken,Matthew T PRESIDIOSB/UCSB      SO. CALIF. USA Tribolet,N KCFC      KANSAS USA
Bates,Sean M SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Shoemaker,J WMFA/GR   MICHIGAN USA
Halberstadt,W KCFC      KANSAS USA Pnewski,M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Beck,Karl J MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Galluzzo,M SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA
Qureshi,A SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA Lessner Jr.,M DFC       COLORADO USA
Rose,C OSF       OKLAHOMA USA Doumaney,T RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA

     Pool 3 Vogt,Suzanne/Spencer,C      Pool 4 Nazarova,Nadia
Sawyer,Cole J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Brashear,Anthony MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA
Pippin,Scott T SAN BERNAR USA Friedlander,R SON       /N BROWARD GOLDCST FL USA
Sitzman,Nathan P BLADEPOINT INDIANA USA Kirkpatrick,P DESMOINES IOWA USA
Parker,H NELLYA    GEORGIA USA Salko,Drew B MANHATTAN /FHS       CONNECTCUT USA
Goellner,G KS FA     KANSAS USA Mills,William A LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA
Rutledge,J CANADA CAN Lam,Jonathan J BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA
Borojerdi,Ameen SON       GOLDCST FL USA Swanson,Eric T FACKLC    KANSAS USA

     Pool 5 Burns,David      Pool 6 Prilutsky,M
Paragano,Vincent MEDEO II  NEW JERSEY USA Breedlove,John S BCFA      GULFCST TX USA
Hast,Kern R UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Efthimion,C PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
Wildman,John D KCFC      KANSAS USA Bizek,Keith M RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Watchorn,Brett A SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Dobbins,James W MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Miller,Dalen K MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Hilburn,C MIAMI FC  GOLDCST FL USA
Friedman,Jake L SON       GOLDCST FL USA Foley,Connor M FACKLC    KANSAS USA
Nassif,Mathieu * CANADA CAN Holle,N MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA

     Pool 7 Sierra,David      Pool 8 Kolakowski,D/Donohue,Carol A
Pashby,Stephen N MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA Ochs-Willard,J LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA
Kesler,Brandon C MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Davis,Thomas H OLYMPIA   ST. LOUIS USA
Knutson,Jim SIOUXCFC  IOWA USA Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA
Shen-Kinny,L NEW JERSEY USA Wong,Edward * COLORADO USA
Crockett,R FACKLC    KANSAS USA Cockburn,C PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
Denci,Daniel J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Brownstein,I RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
O'Grady,Fintan M BHFC      SO. CALIF. USA Wildman,Steve KCFC      KANSAS USA

     Pool 9 Becker,William/Hine,Andria      Pool 10
Richards,M CANADA CAN Banks,Dan * WESTDALE  CANADA CAN
Murphy,Liam FACKLC    KANSAS USA Shultis,Ian P BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA
Lavey,Brent J COLORADO USA Frye,Joseph A.P. VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Tubbs,Steve MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Pukal,Bartosz R MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
Wilson,Zachary D RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Model,Timothy I FAP       PHILADELPH USA
Engelhardt,N DESMOINES IOWA USA Bird,William A UFFC      CENTRAL FL USA
Samulak,A EURFC     ILLINOIS USA Rains,Adam C IOWA USA

     Pool 11 Seidel,J      Pool 12 Andrews,J
Funk,Jens C LONESTAR  NORTH TEX USA Pamerleau,G NATIONAL USA
Reitman,Jason G MEDEO II  /PINGRY    NEW JERSEY USA Erb,Mason A MID-SOUTH N.CAROLINA USA
Knickerbocker,C UFFC      GATEWAY FL USA Pulaski Jr.,Mark MISSFFA   /WARDMELVIL LONG ISLND USA
Eschrich,Sean RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Schrock,T A.F.A.    ARIZONA USA
Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA Zeiss,Jacob A UNATTACHED/PHS       SO. CALIF. USA
Tang,Andrew BIRMINGHAM ALABAMA USA Halberstadt,J KCFC      KANSAS USA
Neilson,Erick R KCFC      KANSAS USA Murphy,Blake A NELLYA    GEORGIA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Bates,Sean M V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 18   8 2

2 Halberstadt,W D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 14  13 1

3 Qureshi,A D
0
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

2
V

5
1 10 28 -18 6

4 Kuiken,Matthew T V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 22 14   8 4

5 Beck,Karl J D
4
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
2 21 22  -1 5

6 Zhao,Eric D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 16  10 3

7 Rose,C D
4
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

2
D

1
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:21:25    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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1 Galluzzo,M V
5
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

0
V

5
3 20 24  -4 5

2 Pnewski,M D
2

D
3
D

4
D

1
V

5
D

3
1 18 29 -11 6

3 Shoemaker,J D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 14  12 2

4 Lessner Jr.,M V
5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

4
V

5
3 22 23  -1 4

5 Tribolet,N V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 16   9 1

6 Darwin,William R V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

7 Doumaney,T D
3
V

5
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

3
1 14 28 -14 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:26:18    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Goellner,G V
5
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

1
D

3
1 11 27 -16 6

2 Rutledge,J D
2

D
0
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

1
0 4 30 -26 7

3 Sawyer,Cole J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 13  14 3

4 Pippin,Scott T V
5
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

3
V

5
3 24 20   4 4

5 Parker,H V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 10  18 1

6 Sitzman,Nathan P V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 12  15 2

7 Borojerdi,Ameen V
5
V

5
D

0
D

3
D

1
D

1
2 15 24  -9 5

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:27:01    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Brashear,Anthony V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
5 27 15  12 1

2 Lam,Jonathan J D
1

D
4
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 21 25  -4 5

3 Friedlander,R D
4
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 27 26   1 4

4 Salko,Drew B D
0
D

1
D

4
D

3
D

4
V

5
1 17 29 -12 6

5 Mills,William A V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 21   5 3

6 Kirkpatrick,P D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 17  11 2

7 Swanson,Eric T D
2
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

3
D

1
0 17 30 -13 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:29:09    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Wildman,John D V
5
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 3

2 Hast,Kern R D
2

V
5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
3 22 22   0 5

3 Friedman,Jake L D
1
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

0
0 2 30 -28 7

4 Paragano,Vincent V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

4
4 28 18  10 1

5 Miller,Dalen K V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 27 17  10 2

6 Watchorn,Brett A D
0
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

4
2 20 24  -4 6

7 Nassif,Mathieu * D
2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 4

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:17:02    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:49

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Breedlove,John S D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 16  12 2

2 Efthimion,C V
5

V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 13  16 1

3 Hilburn,C D
1
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 19 21  -2 4

4 Foley,Connor M D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 21 24  -3 5

5 Bizek,Keith M D
2
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 20 20   0 3

6 Dobbins,James W D
3
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

3
2 19 25  -6 6

7 Holle,N D
3
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

1
V

5
1 11 28 -17 7

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:32:11    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:49

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shen-Kinny,L D
3
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 20 20   0 4

2 Crockett,R V
5

D
2
D

4
D

1
D

3
D

4
1 19 28  -9 7

3 Kesler,Brandon C D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 15   8 2

4 Pashby,Stephen N V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 24 16   8 1

5 Denci,Daniel J V
5
V

5
D

0
D

0
V

5
D

3
3 18 19  -1 5

6 Knutson,Jim D
1
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

3
2 17 25  -8 6

7 O'Grady,Fintan M D
3
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 23   2 3

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:29:44    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:49

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ochs-Willard,J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

2 Kath,Philip D D
2

D
2
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
2 17 23  -6 5

3 Wong,Edward * D
1
V

5
V

5
D

0
D

2
D

1
2 14 22  -8 6

4 Brownstein,I D
1
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

1
0 2 30 -28 7

5 Cockburn,C D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 11  15 2

6 Davis,Thomas H D
2
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 25 15  10 3

7 Wildman,Steve D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
2 19 22  -3 4

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:17:47    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:49

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                           Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Tubbs,Steve D
2
D

0
D

3
V

5
D

4
V

5
2 19 22  -3 5

2 Murphy,Liam V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 10  17 2

3 Lavey,Brent J V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 19   2 3

4 Engelhardt,N V
5
D

0
V

5
D

2
D

0
V

5
3 17 22  -5 4

5 Wilson,Zachary D D
1
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 15 22  -7 6

6 Richards,M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 9  21 1

7 Samulak,A D
1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

0
D

1
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:15:50    Time Out:  12:29:49

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:50

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Model,Timothy I D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

1
0 6 30 -24 7

2 Pukal,Bartosz R V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 11  16 1

3 Banks,Dan * V
5
D

0
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

1
1 7 27 -20 6

4 Bird,William A V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

2
D

4
2 21 20   1 5

5 Frye,Joseph A.P. V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 12  14 2

6 Shultis,Ian P V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

2
4 24 16   8 3

7 Rains,Adam C V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 18   5 4

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:11:08    Time Out:  12:29:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:50

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Knickerbocker,C V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 12  16 1

2 Reitman,Jason G D
2

V
5
V

5
D

3
D

1
V

5
3 21 21   0 4

3 Tang,Andrew D
1
D

1
V

5
D

3
D

2
D

3
1 15 25 -10 6

4 Vitoux,Michael E D
1
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

0
D

4
0 9 30 -21 7

5 Funk,Jens C D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 19   9 3

6 Eschrich,Sean V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
5 27 15  12 2

7 Neilson,Erick R D
0
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

4
D

4
2 21 27  -6 5

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:18:38    Time Out:  12:29:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:29:50

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1                          Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Schrock,T V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 25 23   2 3

2 Zeiss,Jacob A D
4

D
3
D

2
D

2
D

0
V

5
1 16 28 -12 6

3 Halberstadt,J D
3
V

5
D

2
D

0
D

0
D

2
1 12 28 -16 7

4 Pamerleau,G V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 12  14 2

5 Erb,Mason A D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

4
2 19 22  -3 4

6 Pulaski Jr.,Mark V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

7 Murphy,Blake A D
4
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

4
2 22 26  -4 5

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  15:28:22    Time Out:  12:29:50

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:30:00

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1  Round Results            Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Richards,M 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130 N N Y
2 Ochs-Willard,J 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
3 Pulaski Jr.,Mark 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
4 Parker,H 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161 N N Y
5 Murphy,Liam 5 6 0.833 27 10 17 8335060 N N Y
6 Efthimion,C 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
7 Knickerbocker,C 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
8 Pukal,Bartosz R 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960 N N Y
9 Sitzman,Nathan P 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860 N N Y
10 Cockburn,C 5 6 0.833 26 11 15 8334859 N N Y
11 Sawyer,Cole J 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
12 T Pamerleau,G 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
12 T Frye,Joseph A.P. 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759 N N Y
14 Halberstadt,W 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660 N N Y
15 Breedlove,John S 5 6 0.833 28 16 12 8334561 N N Y
16 T Eschrich,Sean 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
16 T Brashear,Anthony 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560 N N Y
18 Kirkpatrick,P 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
19 Funk,Jens C 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261 N N Y
20 Tribolet,N 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258 N N Y
21 Bates,Sean M 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
22 Mills,William A 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859 N N Y
23 Shoemaker,J 4 6 0.667 26 14 12 6667892 N N Y
24 Paragano,Vincent 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694 N N Y
25 Miller,Dalen K 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
26 Zhao,Eric 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692 N N Y
27 Davis,Thomas H 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691 N N Y
28 Darwin,William R 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
29 Wildman,John D 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
30 T Shultis,Ian P 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
30 T Pashby,Stephen N 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
32 Kesler,Brandon C 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489 N N Y
33 Kuiken,Matthew T 4 6 0.667 22 14 8 6667488 N N Y
34 Rains,Adam C 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189 N N Y
35 Nassif,Mathieu * 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
36 T Schrock,T 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
36 T O'Grady,Fintan M 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891 N N Y
38 Pippin,Scott T 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
39 Lavey,Brent J 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
40 Friedlander,R 3 6 0.500 27 26 1 5000127 N N Y
41 Hast,Kern R 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022 N N Y
42 Reitman,Jason G 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
43 T Shen-Kinny,L 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
43 T Bizek,Keith M 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
45 Lessner Jr.,M 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922 N N Y
46 Denci,Daniel J 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
47 Hilburn,C 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819 N N Y
48 Galluzzo,M 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
49 Engelhardt,N 3 6 0.500 17 22 -5 4999517 N N Y
50 Bird,William A 2 6 0.333 21 20 1 3333454 N N Y
51 Beck,Karl J 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254 N N Y
52 Foley,Connor M 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054 N N Y
53 T Erb,Mason A 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
53 T Tubbs,Steve 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
53 T Wildman,Steve 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052 N N Y
56 Murphy,Blake A 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955 N N Y
57 Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954 N N Y
58 Watchorn,Brett A 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953 N N Y
59 Neilson,Erick R 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754 N N Y
60 Dobbins,James W 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752 N N Y
61 Kath,Philip D 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
62 Wilson,Zachary D 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648 N N Y
63 Knutson,Jim 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550 N N Y
64 Wong,Edward * 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547 N N Y
65 Borojerdi,Ameen 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448 N N Y
66 Crockett,R 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785 N N Y
67 Tang,Andrew 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
68 Pnewski,M 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584 N N Y
69 Salko,Drew B 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483 N N Y
70 Zeiss,Jacob A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482 N N Y



                                                               10/25/09 12:30:00

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 1  Round Results            Page 2

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 Doumaney,T 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
72 Halberstadt,J 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078 N N Y
73 Goellner,G 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077 N N Y
74 Holle,N 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977 N N Y
75 Qureshi,A 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876 N N Y
76 Banks,Dan * 1 6 0.167 7 27 -20 1664673 N N Y
77 Swanson,Eric T 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283 N N Y
78 Rose,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N Y
79 Vitoux,Michael E 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N Y
80 Model,Timothy I 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394 N N Y
81 Samulak,A 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
82 Rutledge,J 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596 N N Y
83 T Brownstein,I 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N Y
83 T Friedman,Jake L 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798 N N Y



                                                               10/25/09 12:30:12

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 2  DE Round                 Page 1

            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 729-Richards,M

Richards,M
128) Bye

Richards,M
 65)  96-Borojerdi,Ameen 15-13

Wong,Edward *
 64) 938-Wong,Edward * 15-7

Richards,M
 33) 473-Kuiken,Matthew T 15-8

Kuiken,Matthew T
 96) Bye

Kesler,Brandon C
 97) 15-8

Kesler,Brandon C
 32) 449-Kesler,Brandon C Bye

Richards,M
 17) 264-Eschrich,Sean 15-7

Eschrich,Sean
112) Bye

Galluzzo,M
 81) 760-Samulak,A 15-8

Galluzzo,M
 48) 308-Galluzzo,M 15-1

Brashear,Anthony
 49) 258-Engelhardt,N 15-6

Engelhardt,N
 80) 585-Model,Timothy I 15-3

Brashear,Anthony
113) 15-9

Brashear,Anthony
 16)  99-Brashear,Anthony Bye

  9) 807-Sitzman,Nathan P
Sitzman,Nathan P

120) Bye
Sitzman,Nathan P

 73) 323-Goellner,G 15-9
Murphy,Blake A

 56) 609-Murphy,Blake A 15-9
Sitzman,Nathan P

 41) 361-Hast,Kern R 15-10
Hast,Kern R

 88) Bye
Paragano,Vincent

105) 15-14
Paragano,Vincent

 24) 661-Paragano,Vincent Bye
Pukal,Bartosz R

 25) 573-Miller,Dalen K 15-3
Miller,Dalen K

104) Bye
Miller,Dalen K

 89) 15-7
Friedlander,R

 40) 298-Friedlander,R Bye
Pukal,Bartosz R

 57) 480-Lam,Jonathan J 15-6
Lam,Jonathan J

 72) 348-Halberstadt,J 15-4
Pukal,Bartosz R

121) 15-9
Pukal,Bartosz R

  8) 707-Pukal,Bartosz R Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 612-Murphy,Liam

Murphy,Liam
124) Bye

Murphy,Liam
 69) 758-Salko,Drew B 15-5

Dobbins,James W
 60) 229-Dobbins,James W 15-14

Murphy,Liam
 37) 639-O'Grady,Fintan M 15-13

O'Grady,Fintan M
 92) Bye

Darwin,William R
101) 15-7

Darwin,William R
 28) 200-Darwin,William R Bye

Bizek,Keith M
 21)  55-Bates,Sean M 15-13

Bates,Sean M
108) Bye

Bizek,Keith M
 85) 15-9

Bizek,Keith M
 44)  86-Bizek,Keith M Bye

Bizek,Keith M
 53) 932-Wildman,Steve 15-13

Banks,Dan *
 76)  50-Banks,Dan * 15-4

Banks,Dan *
117) 15-14

Frye,Joseph A.P.
 12) 300-Frye,Joseph A.P. Bye

 13) 658-Pamerleau,G
Pamerleau,G

116) Bye
Pamerleau,G

 77) 841-Swanson,Eric T 15-3
Foley,Connor M

 52) 285-Foley,Connor M 15-8
Tribolet,N

 45) 506-Lessner Jr.,M 15-8
Lessner Jr.,M

 84) 299-Friedman,Jake L 15-10
Tribolet,N

109) 15-7
Tribolet,N

 20) 875-Tribolet,N Bye
Wildman,John D

 29) 931-Wildman,John D 15-13
Wildman,John D

100) Bye
Wildman,John D

 93) 15-10
Schrock,T

 36) 775-Schrock,T Bye
Wildman,John D

 61) 445-Kath,Philip D 15-11
Kath,Philip D

 68) 693-Pnewski,M 15-12
Parker,H

125) 15-7
Parker,H

  4) 662-Parker,H Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 708-Pulaski Jr.,Mark

Pulaski Jr.,Mark
126) Bye

Pulaski Jr.,Mark
 67) 848-Tang,Andrew 15-12

Wilson,Zachary D
 62) 935-Wilson,Zachary D 15-11

Nassif,Mathieu *
 35) 616-Nassif,Mathieu * 15-8

Nassif,Mathieu *
 94) Bye

Nassif,Mathieu *
 99) 15-5

Shultis,Ian P
 30) 798-Shultis,Ian P Bye

Halberstadt,W
 19) 303-Funk,Jens C 15-14

Funk,Jens C
110) Bye

Funk,Jens C
 83) 112-Brownstein,I 15-4

Denci,Daniel J
 46) 217-Denci,Daniel J 15-7

Halberstadt,W
 51)  59-Beck,Karl J 15-10

Beck,Karl J
 78) 741-Rose,C 15-5

Halberstadt,W
115) 15-12

Halberstadt,W
 14) 349-Halberstadt,W Bye

 11) 767-Sawyer,Cole J
Sawyer,Cole J

118) Bye
Erb,Mason A

 75) 711-Qureshi,A 15-13
Erb,Mason A

 54) 262-Erb,Mason A 15-4
Mills,William A

 43) 790-Shen-Kinny,L 15-10
Shen-Kinny,L

 86) Bye
Mills,William A

107) 15-9
Mills,William A

 22) 580-Mills,William A Bye
Efthimion,C

 27) 207-Davis,Thomas H 15-14
Davis,Thomas H

102) Bye
Pippin,Scott T

 91) 15-10
Pippin,Scott T

 38) 688-Pippin,Scott T Bye
Efthimion,C

 59) 619-Neilson,Erick R 15-10
Zeiss,Jacob A

 70) 967-Zeiss,Jacob A 15-14
Efthimion,C

123) 15-7
Efthimion,C

  6) 249-Efthimion,C Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 465-Knickerbocker,C

Knickerbocker,C
122) Bye

Watchorn,Brett A
 71) 237-Doumaney,T 15-10

Watchorn,Brett A
 58) 912-Watchorn,Brett A 15-9

Zhao,Eric
 39) 484-Lavey,Brent J 15-8

Lavey,Brent J
 90) Bye

Zhao,Eric
103) 15-3

Zhao,Eric
 26) 972-Zhao,Eric Bye

Zhao,Eric
 23) 797-Shoemaker,J 15-10

Shoemaker,J
106) Bye

Reitman,Jason G
 87) 15-9

Reitman,Jason G
 42) 726-Reitman,Jason G Bye

Cockburn,C
 55) 884-Tubbs,Steve 15-11

Tubbs,Steve
 74) 384-Holle,N 15-5

Cockburn,C
119) 15-9

Cockburn,C
 10) 168-Cockburn,C Bye

 15) 102-Breedlove,John S
Breedlove,John S

114) Bye
Breedlove,John S

 79) 905-Vitoux,Michael E 15-9
Bird,William A

 50)  85-Bird,William A 15-1
Kirkpatrick,P

 47) 375-Hilburn,C 15-5
Hilburn,C

 82) 750-Rutledge,J 15-8
Kirkpatrick,P

111) 15-10
Kirkpatrick,P

 18) 458-Kirkpatrick,P Bye
Ochs-Willard,J

 31) 665-Pashby,Stephen N 15-9
Pashby,Stephen N

 98) Bye
Pashby,Stephen N

 95) 15-11
Rains,Adam C

 34) 712-Rains,Adam C Bye
Ochs-Willard,J

 63) 467-Knutson,Jim 15-9
Crockett,R

 66) 189-Crockett,R 15-10
Ochs-Willard,J

127) 15-7
Ochs-Willard,J

  2) 642-Ochs-Willard,J Bye



                                                               10/25/09 12:30:05

Sabre - NAC A 2009  Div. 3 Men's Sabre  Round 2  Round Seeding            Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Richards,M 6 6 1.000 30 9 21 10002130
2 Ochs-Willard,J 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
3 Pulaski Jr.,Mark 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
4 Parker,H 5 6 0.833 28 10 18 8335161
5 Murphy,Liam 5 6 0.833 27 10 17 8335060
6 Efthimion,C 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962
7 Knickerbocker,C 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
8 Pukal,Bartosz R 5 6 0.833 27 11 16 8334960
9 Sitzman,Nathan P 5 6 0.833 27 12 15 8334860
10 Cockburn,C 5 6 0.833 26 11 15 8334859
11 Sawyer,Cole J 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760
12 T Frye,Joseph A.P. 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759
12 T Pamerleau,G 5 6 0.833 26 12 14 8334759
14 Halberstadt,W 5 6 0.833 27 14 13 8334660
15 Breedlove,John S 5 6 0.833 28 16 12 8334561
16 T Brashear,Anthony 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
16 T Eschrich,Sean 5 6 0.833 27 15 12 8334560
18 Kirkpatrick,P 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
19 Funk,Jens C 5 6 0.833 28 19 9 8334261
20 Tribolet,N 5 6 0.833 25 16 9 8334258
21 Bates,Sean M 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159
22 Mills,William A 5 6 0.833 26 21 5 8333859
23 Shoemaker,J 4 6 0.667 26 14 12 6667892
24 Paragano,Vincent 4 6 0.667 28 18 10 6667694
25 Miller,Dalen K 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
26 Zhao,Eric 4 6 0.667 26 16 10 6667692
27 Davis,Thomas H 4 6 0.667 25 15 10 6667691
28 Darwin,William R 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
29 Wildman,John D 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590
30 T Shultis,Ian P 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
30 T Pashby,Stephen N 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
32 Kesler,Brandon C 4 6 0.667 23 15 8 6667489
33 Kuiken,Matthew T 4 6 0.667 22 14 8 6667488
34 Rains,Adam C 4 6 0.667 23 18 5 6667189
35 Nassif,Mathieu * 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
36 T Schrock,T 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891
36 T O'Grady,Fintan M 4 6 0.667 25 23 2 6666891
38 Pippin,Scott T 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
39 Lavey,Brent J 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221
40 Friedlander,R 3 6 0.500 27 26 1 5000127
41 Hast,Kern R 3 6 0.500 22 22 0 5000022
42 Reitman,Jason G 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
43 T Shen-Kinny,L 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
43 T Bizek,Keith M 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
45 Lessner Jr.,M 3 6 0.500 22 23 -1 4999922
46 Denci,Daniel J 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918
47 Hilburn,C 3 6 0.500 19 21 -2 4999819
48 Galluzzo,M 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620
49 Engelhardt,N 3 6 0.500 17 22 -5 4999517
50 Bird,William A 2 6 0.333 21 20 1 3333454
51 Beck,Karl J 2 6 0.333 21 22 -1 3333254
52 Foley,Connor M 2 6 0.333 21 24 -3 3333054
53 T Wildman,Steve 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
53 T Erb,Mason A 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
53 T Tubbs,Steve 2 6 0.333 19 22 -3 3333052
56 Murphy,Blake A 2 6 0.333 22 26 -4 3332955
57 Lam,Jonathan J 2 6 0.333 21 25 -4 3332954
58 Watchorn,Brett A 2 6 0.333 20 24 -4 3332953
59 Neilson,Erick R 2 6 0.333 21 27 -6 3332754
60 Dobbins,James W 2 6 0.333 19 25 -6 3332752
61 Kath,Philip D 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750
62 Wilson,Zachary D 2 6 0.333 15 22 -7 3332648
63 Knutson,Jim 2 6 0.333 17 25 -8 3332550
64 Wong,Edward * 2 6 0.333 14 22 -8 3332547
65 Borojerdi,Ameen 2 6 0.333 15 24 -9 3332448
66 Crockett,R 1 6 0.167 19 28 -9 1665785
67 Tang,Andrew 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681
68 Pnewski,M 1 6 0.167 18 29 -11 1665584
69 Salko,Drew B 1 6 0.167 17 29 -12 1665483
70 Zeiss,Jacob A 1 6 0.167 16 28 -12 1665482
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 Doumaney,T 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280
72 Halberstadt,J 1 6 0.167 12 28 -16 1665078
73 Goellner,G 1 6 0.167 11 27 -16 1665077
74 Holle,N 1 6 0.167 11 28 -17 1664977
75 Qureshi,A 1 6 0.167 10 28 -18 1664876
76 Banks,Dan * 1 6 0.167 7 27 -20 1664673
77 Swanson,Eric T 0 6 0.000 17 30 -13 -1283
78 Rose,C 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990
79 Vitoux,Michael E 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091
80 Model,Timothy I 0 6 0.000 6 30 -24 -2394
81 Samulak,A 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495
82 Rutledge,J 0 6 0.000 4 30 -26 -2596
83 T Brownstein,I 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798
83 T Friedman,Jake L 0 6 0.000 2 30 -28 -2798
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 729-Richards,M

Pukal,Bartosz R
  8) 707-Pukal,Bartosz R 15-14

  4)Wildman,J...
  5)  86-Bizek,Keith M 15-11

Wildman,John D
  4) 931-Wildman,John D 15-9

Zhao,Eric
  3) 349-Halberstadt,W 15-7

Halberstadt,W
  6) 249-Efthimion,C 15-12

  7)Zhao,Eric
  7) 972-Zhao,Eric 15-12

Zhao,Eric
  2) 642-Ochs-Willard,J 15-9
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Richards,M 1 1 CANADA CAN
2 Ochs-Willard,J 2 2 LFA       /MONTCLARHS NEW JERSEY USA
3 Efthimion,C 6 6 PETERWE   NEW JERSEY USA
4 Pukal,Bartosz R 8 8 MFACADEMY ILLINOIS USA
5 Halberstadt,W 14 14 KCFC      KANSAS USA
6 Zhao,Eric 26 26 VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
7 Wildman,John D 29 29 KCFC      KANSAS USA
8 Bizek,Keith M 44 43 RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Andrews,J 12  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Astudillo,Charles 1  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  F(1)  
Becker,William 9  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Burns,David 5  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  
Donohue,Carol A 8  
Hine,Andria 9  A(1)  B(2)  
Kandlik,Aaron 2  A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  G(1)  
Kolakowski,D 8  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  D(...
Kovacs,Alexander 2  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Moreno,Jesus A(2)  B(1)  E(1)  
Nazarova,Nadia 4  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
No Sig. C(1)  D(1)  
Prilutsky,M 6  A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Reardon,Patrick A(1)  B(3)  C(1)  F(1)  
Seidel,J 11  A(1)  
Sierra,David 7  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Spencer,C 3  A(1)  B(2)  C(2)  
Vogt,Suzanne 3  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
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